
Lag Bana Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 1 2 3 Total

1 12 13 Ronnie Ljungvall Närtuna Gottröra 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 10 10 10 9 8 7 7 7 7 89

2 11 21 Rolf Enqvist Närtuna Gottröra 9 8 8 8 6 4 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 4 6 6 78

3 13 19 Roland Sisask Hallstavik 9 7 7 7 5 3 0 10 9 7 7 6 5 0 3 5 74

4 11 12 Håkan Bergström Bergknallen 8 7 7 7 6 2 9 9 7 6 5 5 3 2 3 5 71 0 2

5 13 18 Lennart Eriksson Hallstavik 8 8 7 6 6 3 9 8 7 7 5 4 0 0 3 4 71 0 1

6 11 20 Leif Sandberg Hallstavik 7 7 6 5 4 3 9 8 8 8 7 5 3 3 3 4 70

7 13 23 Alexander Chibalin Håtuna 9 5 4 4 3 1 0 9 9 6 5 2 2 0 1 2 56

Cominazzo
Lägsta

2019-06-01

Rosersbergsflamman



Lag Bana Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 1 2 3 Total

1 11 13 Ronnie Ljungvall Närtuna Gottröra 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 8 8 91 3

2 12 7 Erik Apelgren Rosersberg 9 9 9 8 7 7 5 10 10 9 9 9 9 5 7 7 91 2

3 12 21 Rolf Enqvist Närtuna Gottröra 10 9 8 8 7 6 4 10 10 10 9 9 5 4 5 6 90

4 13 1 Janne Buckard Rosersberg 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 10 10 9 8 8 8 6 7 7 84 2 2

5 10 18 Lennart Eriksson Hallstavik 9 9 6 6 6 5 10 9 9 9 9 8 5 5 5 6 84 1 6

6 10 12 Håkan Bergström Bergknallen 9 8 8 8 7 6 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 7 7 84 1 3

7 10 17 Tommy Sundin Smedsbo PK 9 9 9 8 8 4 4 10 9 8 7 6 4 4 4 4 83

8 10 20 Leif Sandberg Hallstavik 8 8 8 5 5 4 9 9 9 7 7 7 3 3 4 5 77

9 12 23 Alexander Chibalin Håtuna 9 8 8 8 6 6 5 9 8 6 6 6 5 5 5 6 74 0 2

10 11 1 Arvid Buckard Rosersberg 9 7 7 6 4 3 9 9 7 6 6 5 4 3 4 4 71 0 3

11 10 19 Roland Sisask Hallstavik 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

12 12 10 Boje Persson UVPSK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kuchenreuter
Lägsta

2019-06-01

Rosersbergsflamman



Lag Bana Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 1 2 3 Total

1 11 19 Roland Sisask Hallstavik 10 10 9 9 8 7 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 8 8 91

2 10 5 Janne Eriksson Rosersberg 10 9 8 8 6 6 5 10 10 9 9 9 8 5 6 6 90 3 4

2 11 2 Jim Forsberg Rosersberg 10 10 10 9 9 8 7 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 8 90 3 4

4 12 16 Krister Lundvall Södertälje PK 10 10 9 8 8 6 9 9 8 8 5 2 2 2 2 5 85

5 10 4 Harti Hartikainen Rosersberg 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 7 7 84

6 13 3 Lena Mickelsson Rosersberg 9 9 7 7 7 5 10 10 8 8 8 6 6 5 6 6 83

7 11 6 Alfons Molund Rosersberg 10 10 8 7 7 6 4 9 9 9 7 6 3 3 4 6 82

8 11 18 Lennart Eriksson Hallstavik 9 8 8 7 7 6 9 9 9 7 6 6 5 5 6 6 79

9 10 8 Theo Liljeberg SAPK 9 8 7 6 6 4 9 8 8 7 7 7 5 4 5 6 76

10 11 23 Alexander Chibalin Håtuna 9 8 8 6 6 5 4 9 8 8 7 5 4 4 4 5 74

Colt
Lägsta

2019-06-01

Rosersbergsflamman



Lag Bana Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 1 2 3 Total

1 10 13 Ronnie Ljungvall Närtuna Gottröra 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 10 10 10 9 8 8 7 8 8 92 4

2 10 2 Jim Forsberg Rosersberg 10 9 9 9 8 8 4 10 10 9 9 9 7 4 7 8 92 3

3 11 7 Janne Buckard Rosersberg 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 10 10 10 9 8 6 6 7 8 91

4 12 18 Lennart Eriksson Hallstavik 10 9 8 6 5 3 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 3 5 6 90 0

5 12 19 Roland Sisask Hallstavik 9 9 9 8 7 7 10 10 10 9 7 7 5 5 7 7 88 3

6 11 4 Harti Hartikainen Rosersberg 10 9 9 9 9 8 6 10 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 7 88 2

7 10 3 Lena Mickelsson Rosersberg 10 9 9 8 7 7 10 9 9 8 8 7 3 3 7 7 87 2 4

8 11 5 Janne Eriksson Rosersberg 10 9 9 8 8 7 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 8 87 2 3

9 11 17 Tommy Sundin Smedsbo PK 10 10 9 8 7 6 6 9 9 9 8 7 5 5 6 6 86 2 4

10 10 14 Ove Karpnäs Närtuna Gottröra 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 3 3 7 7 86 2 2

11 10 1 Erik Apelgren Rosersberg 9 9 9 7 7 7 6 10 9 9 8 8 8 6 7 7 86 1 5

12 10 16 Krister Lundvall Södertälje PK 9 9 8 8 8 7 10 9 8 8 8 8 6 6 7 8 85

13 13 22 Ronnie Hellström ACPK 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 9 8 8 8 6 6 6 6 7 84

14 12 20 Leif Sandberg Hallstavik 9 8 8 8 7 7 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 7 80 0 3

15 10 11 Göran Wagner UVPSK 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 9 8 8 5 5 3 3 5 5 80 0 3

16 10 6 Alfons Molund Rosersberg 10 8 7 6 5 5 9 8 8 8 7 7 5 5 5 5 78 1 1

17 10 21 Rolf Enqvist Närtuna Gottröra 10 9 8 7 7 7 7 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 6 7 78 1 1

18 11 8 Theo Liljeberg SAPK 9 7 7 7 6 4 9 9 8 7 7 6 3 3 4 6 76

19 10 10 Boje Persson UVPSK 7 6 6 5 4 0 10 9 8 7 7 5 2 0 2 4 70 1

20 11 3 Claes Nittzell Rosersberg 8 7 6 6 6 6 6 9 8 8 5 5 4 4 5 5 70 0

21 12 1 Arvid Buckard Rosersberg 9 8 4 0 0 0 10 10 8 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 0

Mariette
Lägsta

2019-06-01

Rosersbergsflamman



Lag Bana Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 1 2 3 Total

1 11 16 Krister Lundvall Södertälje PK 10 10 10 9 9 6 10 10 10 9 8 7 6 6 6 7 95

2 13 17 Tommy Sundin Smedsbo PK 10 10 9 9 9 8 6 10 10 9 9 9 8 6 8 8 94

3 12 4 Harti Hartikainen Rosersberg 8 8 8 8 7 6 10 10 9 8 8 7 7 6 7 7 84 2

4 11 14 Ove Karpnäs Närtuna Gottröra 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 9 8 8 8 6 6 6 6 7 84 1

Ruger
Lägsta

2019-06-01

Rosersbergsflamman



Lag Bana Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 1 2 3 Total

1 12 2 Jim Forsberg Rosersberg 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89

2 13 13 Ronnie Ljungvall Närtuna Gottröra 9 8 8 7 7 4 10 10 9 9 9 8 6 4 6 7 87

3 12 14 Ove Karpnäs Närtuna Gottröra 9 9 9 9 8 8 6 9 9 8 8 7 5 5 6 7 86

4 13 20 Leif Sandberg Hallstavik 10 10 9 9 8 6 5 9 9 8 6 6 4 4 5 6 84

5 13 16 Krister Lundvall Södertälje PK 8 8 8 7 6 5 10 9 9 9 8 7 6 5 6 6 83

6 12 11 Gunnar Ericsson UVPSK 9 9 9 8 7 5 3 10 8 7 7 7 3 3 3 5 81

7 12 5 Janne Eriksson Rosersberg 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 9 8 8 8 7 5 5 6 7 80

8 12 6 Alfons Molund Rosersberg 9 8 8 8 8 7 0 9 8 7 7 4 3 0 3 4 79

9 12 8 Theo Liljeberg SAPK 10 8 6 6 5 0 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 0 5 5 66

10 11 10 Boje Persson UVPSK 10 7 4 0 0 0 10 8 7 6 4 1 0 0 0 0 57

S&W
Lägsta

2019-06-01

Rosersbergsflamman



Peacemaker

Lag Bana Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Total

1 13 2 Jim Forsberg Rosersberg 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 265

2 13 14 Ove Karpnäs Närtuna Gottröra 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 232

3 13 8 Theo Liljeberg SAPK 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 2 1 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 4 221

4 12 12 Håkan Bergström Bergknallen 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 4 1 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 5 4 4 3 211

5 13 5 Janne Eriksson Rosersberg 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 5 4 3 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 208

2019-06-01

Rosersbergsflamman



l


